FORE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT
INTER OFFICE MEMO

From : Director, FSM To :_All Faculty, Staff and Students

Date : January 23, 2024

Sub  : Circular No. 734: Internal Committee (1C)

The Internal Committee has been reconstituted with the following members for a tenure of three
years from the date of issue of this Circular or until a revision is announced.

1. Prof. Sanghamitra Buddhapriya Chair
Professor (Organisational Behaviour & Human Resources Area)
Email: sanghamitra@fsm.ac.in

2. Prof. Hitesh Arora Member

Professor (Quantative Techniques & Operations Managerment Area)
Email: hitesh@fsm.ac.in

3. Prof. Sriparna Basu Member
Professor (Communication Area)
Email: sriparna@fsm.ac.in

4. Prof. Arbuda Sharma Member
Assistant Professor (International Business Area)
Email: arbuda.sharma@fsm.ac.in

5. Mr. Vivek Chakrapani Member
Agsistant General Manager (Corporate Relations)
Email: vivek@fsm.ac.in

6.  Mr. Shiv Sankar Pradhan Member
Senior Manager (Academics-1)
Email: shivsankar.pradhan@fsm.ac.in

7. Student Representative of First Year Member
Mr. Shubham Arora
Email: studentrep3_firstyear@fsm.ac.in

8. Student Representative of First Year Member
Ms, Shreya Tandon
Email: studentrep4_firstyear@fsm.ac.in

9.  Student Representative of Second Year Member
President, Students Council (Ex-Officio)
Email: president_studentscouncil@fsm.ac.in

10.  Ms. Parvati Krishnan (Pria) Member

Independent Consultant (CSR) & Former Chief Operating Officer
National CSR Network

Email: prial707@gmail.com

Page 1 of 2



The Committee will look into grievances related to Gender Sensitization, Prevention and Prohibition
of Sexual Harassment of Women Employees and Students and Redressal of Grievances in the
Institute.

The Committec will meet once in a month or whenever any case is reported and recommend
appropriate action to the Director.

All are requested to extend full support to the Committee in its functioning.

(Dr. Subir Verma)

Copy to:
e Students Notice Board
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